61
2
3 4
Schematic
.028
.531 .138
.059 .276
.413
Dimensions (in.)
• Frequency:  796kHz
• Inductance 1-3:  360μH @ 455kHz
• Unloaded Q 1-3:  80 min.
•  Turns:  1-2: 104, 2-3: 3, 1-3: 107, 4-6: 8
• Dielectric strength:  100VDC for 1 minute
• Insulating resistance:  100MΩ @ 100VDC
•  RoHS Compliant
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
IF Transformer 42IF100-RC
SPECIFICATIONS
XC-600016 Date Revised:  12/12/07
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Xicon:
  42IF100-RC